
186 Gorran  - St Austell - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gorran Churchtown, Gorran Church (opp)
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)
London Apprentice, Phone Box (opp)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)  arr
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)  dep
St Austell, Aldi (opp)
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (N-bound)
Victoria, Vospers (opp)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0740
0754
0802
0809
0815
0820
0824
0834
0851

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

186 Callywith College - St Austell - Gorran

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Victoria, Vospers (SW-bound)
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (S-bound)
St Austell, Aldi (SE-bound)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)
London Apprentice, Phone Box (S-bound)
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)
Gorran Churchtown, Gorran Church (SE-bound)

Col
1640
1659
1709
1714
1719
1729
1737
1751

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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