

Gorran - St Austell - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Se	ervice Restrictions Col		
Gorran Churchtown, Gorran Church (opp)	0740		
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)	0754		
London Apprentice, Phone Box (opp)	0802		
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)	arr 0809		
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)	dep 0815		
St Austell, Aldi (opp)	0820		
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (N-bound	d) 0824		
Victoria, Vospers (opp)	0834		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound	d) 0851		
	Caturdaya	Cundovo	Book Holidovo

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Callywith College - St Austell - Gorran



Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

186

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Saturdavs	Sundavs	Bank Holidavs
Gorran Churchtown, Gorran Church (SE-bound)	1751		
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)	1737		
London Apprentice, Phone Box (S-bound)	1729		
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand D)	1719		
St Austell, Aldi (SE-bound)	1714		
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (S-bound)	1709		
Victoria, Vospers (SW-bound)	1659		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640		
Service Res	strictions Col		

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Bank Holidavs